
CCA Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Swaim Ranch - B Cullen Parker 98 HOA
Wackem & Stackem Chris Burns 97 RU
Lone Star Brewery Brett Hatcher 95 A1
Stallion Oil Field Services Casey McDermasd 95 A2
B&E LTD Joe Brophy 95
B&E LTD Ralph Winningham 95
Clay Smokers Tricia Kocurek 94
Wackem & Stackem Pat Farrell 94
Swaim Ranch - A Jim Miller 94
Swaim Ranch - A Albert Garza 94
Hit and Miss Mike Griffen 93
Swaim Ranch - A Keith Banks 93
Swaim Ranch - B Anissa Banks 93

Remington McBee 93
Stallion Oil Field Services John Michael Alaniz 92
Stallion Oil Field Services Trevor Siller 92
Y-Bar Ranch - A Steven Mafrige 92
River City Waste, Inc. Eric Thomas 91
River City Waste, Inc. Jeff Schneider 91
SSB &T Jim Collins 91
Swaim Ranch - B Colton Decock 91
Individual Aaron Cooke 91
SSFCU Herman Murray 90
Bud Light #1 Vince P 90
Bud Light #1 Jimmy Gibson 90
Wackem & Stackem Ryon Corley 90
Swaim Ranch - A Ross Dickenson 90
Individual Jay Brown 90
Corona Beer Charly Castillo 89
River City Waste, Inc. Trey Baring 89
Clay Smokers Rudy Bazan 89
SSFCU Jay Gable 89
B&E LTD Kenny Kotara 89
B&E LTD Vance Barnes 89



CCA Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Y-Bar Ranch - A Brooks Holzhauser 89
Y-Bar Ranch - A Rue Ferguson 88
SWAT Construction Inc. Damon Touchet 88
River City Waste, Inc. Cody Byrom 88
Glazers Dist. Company Bill Bowman 88
Snow Plowers Jim Welch 88
Y-Bar Ranch - A Jamie Donnell 88
Y-Bar Ranch - B Perry George 88
Individual Ross Payne 88
SSB &T Martell Adams 87 B1
Y-Bar Ranch - B Jody Johnson 87 B2
Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Alvin Guerrero 87
Turner-Busby Development Dick Armstrong 87
Turner-Busby Development John Oliver 87
Y-Bar Ranch - B Dustin Dean 87
Individual Pete Kenedy 87
SWAT Construction Inc. Darren Cleaveland 86
Hit and Miss David Meyers 86
Glazers Dist. Company Dan Liberto 86
Glazers Dist. Company Carson Gibson 86
Wackem & Stackem David Murray 86

Jared Chambers 86
SWAT Construction Inc. J.W. Holmes 85
Hit and Miss Richard Mascarro 85
SSFCU Charles Goss 85
Bud Light #2 Mark DeHoyos 85
Snow Plowers Jeff Dechiro 85
Y-Bar Ranch - A David Ash 85
Individual Matthew Epperson 85
Clay Smokers Larry Trick 84
Glazers Dist. Company Thomas Johnson 84
Snow Plowers Matt Pedroza 84
Y-Bar Ranch - B Jamie Bolding 84

Royce Roberts 84



CCA Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Time Warner Business Class Ray Wagnon 83
Corona Beer Forrest Daigle 83
Corona Beer Steve Selfridge 83
SWAT Construction Inc. John Bailey 83
Wackem & Stackem Taylor Farrell 83
Burnin' Bush Clint Kidwell 83
SSFCU Joey Blackmon 82
Bud Light #1 Ruben Vasquez 82
Individual Rehgan Payne 82
Individual Robert Fram 82
Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Juan Guardado 80

Bill Houston 80
Hit and Miss Bennie Love 79
Snow Plowers Paige Bishop 79
Turner-Busby Development Walter Busby 79
Stallion Oil Field Services Josh Scates 79
Swaim Ranch - A Wayne Swaim 79

Curtis Loos 79
Individual Peter Watson 79

Charles Stehling 78 C1
Time Warner Business Class Clay Brown 78 C2
Reed H. B. Smith Reed Smith 78
Hit and Miss William Ford 77
Clay Smokers Mike Sarosdy 77
SSFCU Danny Lane 77
SSB &T Frank Sitterle Jr. 77
SSB &T Jeff Buell 77
Burnin' Bush Jay Healer 77
Time Warner Business Class David Bones 76
River City Waste, Inc. Nick Nelson 76
Bud Light #1 Jeff Zemesesik 76
Stallion Oil Field Services Jason Singletarry 76

Bob Kathburn 76
Corona Beer Justin Cody 75



CCA Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Ralph Stewart 75
Swaim Ranch - B Bank Miller 75
Gavilan Derek Meader 74
Corona Beer James Nay 74
SWAT Construction Inc. J.D. Fontenot 74
Bud Light #2 Rick Gipprich 74
B&E LTD Lorraine Lawrence 74
Swaim Ranch - B Sherrill Swaim 74
Burnin' Bush Waylon Wehmeyer 74
Gavilan Bob Brumby 73
Lone Star Brewery Jeff Lyden 73
Bud Light #1 Rick M 72
Turner-Busby Development Scott Basse 72
Lone Star Brewery Kyle Albricht 71
Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Stacey Allen 71
Reed H. B. Smith Denny Ware 71
Glazers Dist. Company Fred Barrera 71
Time Warner Business Class Brad Dietrich 70
Lone Star Brewery Chip Rovello 70

Peter Danush 70
Individual Anson Jones 70
Time Warner Business Class Richard Stevens 69
Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Marco DeLaRosa 69
Reed H. B. Smith Harry Ware 69
Clay Smokers John Kocurek 69
SSB &T Matt  Miles 68
Burnin' Bush Kaela Wehmeyer 68
Gavilan Hon. Mark Luitjen 67
Lone Star Brewery Mike Diezi 67
Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Charles Gant 67
Bud Light #2 Jesse Miscly 67
Turner-Busby Development Dan Staskawcz 66
Bud Light #2 Alan Brown 65
Reed H. B. Smith D.J. Ware 63



CCA Individual
Team Name First Last Score Award

Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Harry Robinson 62
Patrick Danygh 60

Reed H. B. Smith Will Ware 54
Snow Plowers Matt Wilbanks 54
Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Willard Allen 48
Burnin' Bush Vanessa Johnson 43
Bud Light #2 Roy Martinez 30

Natalie Nathan 25
Individual Steve Epperson 23



CCA TEAMS 
Team # Team Name First Last Score Award

26 Swaim Ranch - A Wayne Swaim 79
26 Swaim Ranch - A Keith Banks 93
26 Swaim Ranch - A Ross Dickenson 90
26 Swaim Ranch - A Jim Miller 94
26 Swaim Ranch - A Albert Garza 94

26 Total 450
21 Wackem & Stackem David Murray 86
21 Wackem & Stackem Chris Burns 97
21 Wackem & Stackem Pat Farrell 94
21 Wackem & Stackem Taylor Farrell 83
21 Wackem & Stackem Ryon Corley 90

21 Total 450
19 B&E LTD Joe Brophy 95
19 B&E LTD Lorraine Lawrence 74
19 B&E LTD Kenny Kotara 89
19 B&E LTD Ralph Winningham 95
19 B&E LTD Vance Barnes 89

19 Total 442
24 Y-Bar Ranch - A Steven Mafrige 92
24 Y-Bar Ranch - A David Ash 85
24 Y-Bar Ranch - A Rue Ferguson 88
24 Y-Bar Ranch - A Jamie Donnell 88
24 Y-Bar Ranch - A Brooks Holzhauser 89

24 Total 442
7 River City Waste, Inc. Cody Byrom 88
7 River City Waste, Inc. Eric Thomas 91
7 River City Waste, Inc. Nick Nelson 76
7 River City Waste, Inc. Jeff Schneider 91
7 River City Waste, Inc. Trey Baring 89

7 Total 435
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CCA TEAMS 
Team # Team Name First Last Score Award

23 Stallion Oil Field Services John Michael Alaniz 92
23 Stallion Oil Field Services Casey McDermasd 95
23 Stallion Oil Field Services Josh Scates 79
23 Stallion Oil Field Services Jason Singletarry 76
23 Stallion Oil Field Services Trevor Siller 92

23 Total 434
27 Swaim Ranch - B Sherrill Swaim 74
27 Swaim Ranch - B Bank Miller 75
27 Swaim Ranch - B Anissa Banks 93
27 Swaim Ranch - B Cullen Parker 98
27 Swaim Ranch - B Colton Decock 91

27 Total 431
14 SSFCU Jay Gable 89
14 SSFCU Charles Goss 85
14 SSFCU Danny Lane 77
14 SSFCU Herman Murray 90
14 SSFCU Joey Blackmon 82

14 Total 423
9 Hit and Miss David Meyers 86
9 Hit and Miss Bennie Love 79
9 Hit and Miss William Ford 77
9 Hit and Miss Richard Mascarro 85
9 Hit and Miss Mike Griffen 93

9 Total 420
6 SWAT Construction Inc. Darren Cleaveland 86
6 SWAT Construction Inc. John Bailey 83
6 SWAT Construction Inc. J.W. Holmes 85
6 SWAT Construction Inc. Damon Touchet 88
6 SWAT Construction Inc. J.D. Fontenot 74

6 Total 416



CCA TEAMS 
Team # Team Name First Last Score Award

16 Glazers Dist. Company Fred Barrera 71
16 Glazers Dist. Company Bill Bowman 88
16 Glazers Dist. Company Dan Liberto 86
16 Glazers Dist. Company Thomas Johnson 84
16 Glazers Dist. Company Carson Gibson 86

16 Total 415
13 Clay Smokers Mike Sarosdy 77
13 Clay Smokers John Kocurek 69
13 Clay Smokers Tricia Kocurek 94
13 Clay Smokers Larry Trick 84
13 Clay Smokers Rudy Bazan 89

13 Total 413
17 Bud Light #1 Ruben Vasquez 82
17 Bud Light #1 Jeff Zemesesik 76
17 Bud Light #1 Rick M 72
17 Bud Light #1 Vince P 90
17 Bud Light #1 Jimmy Gibson 90

17 Total 410
5 Corona Beer Forrest Daigle 83
5 Corona Beer Charly Castillo 89
5 Corona Beer James Nay 74
5 Corona Beer Justin Cody 75
5 Corona Beer Steve Selfridge 83

5 Total 404
15 SSB &T Martell Adams 87
15 SSB &T Frank Sitterle Jr. 77
15 SSB &T Jeff Buell 77
15 SSB &T Jim Collins 91
15 SSB &T Matt  Miles 68

15 Total 400



CCA TEAMS 
Team # Team Name First Last Score Award

22 Turner-Busby Development Walter Busby 79
22 Turner-Busby Development Dick Armstrong 87
22 Turner-Busby Development Dan Staskawcz 66
22 Turner-Busby Development Scott Basse 72
22 Turner-Busby Development John Oliver 87

22 Total 391
20 Snow Plowers Matt Pedroza 84
20 Snow Plowers Jim Welch 88
20 Snow Plowers Matt Wilbanks 54
20 Snow Plowers Jeff Dechiro 85
20 Snow Plowers Paige Bishop 79

20 Total 390
1 Time Warner Business Class Richard Stevens 69
1 Time Warner Business Class Clay Brown 78
1 Time Warner Business Class David Bones 76
1 Time Warner Business Class Ray Wagnon 83
1 Time Warner Business Class Brad Dietrich 70

1 Total 376
8 Lone Star Brewery Mike Diezi 67
8 Lone Star Brewery Chip Rovello 70
8 Lone Star Brewery Kyle Albricht 71
8 Lone Star Brewery Brett Hatcher 95
8 Lone Star Brewery Jeff Lyden 73

8 Total 376
30 Charles Stehling 78
30 Bob Kathburn 76
30 Jared Chambers 86
30 Patrick Danygh 60
30 Peter Danush 70

30 Total 370



CCA TEAMS 
Team # Team Name First Last Score Award

29 Curtis Loos 79
29 Remington McBee 93
29 Natalie Nathan 25
29 Bill Houston 80
29 Royce Roberts 84

29 Total 361
25 Y-Bar Ranch - B Jody Johnson 87
25 Y-Bar Ranch - B Dustin Dean 87
25 Y-Bar Ranch - B Jamie Bolding 84
25 Y-Bar Ranch - B Perry George 88
25 Y-Bar Ranch - B

25 Total 346
28 Burnin' Bush Waylon Wehmeyer 74
28 Burnin' Bush Kaela Wehmeyer 68
28 Burnin' Bush Vanessa Johnson 43
28 Burnin' Bush Clint Kidwell 83
28 Burnin' Bush Jay Healer 77

28 Total 345
12 Reed H. B. Smith Denny Ware 71
12 Reed H. B. Smith Harry Ware 69
12 Reed H. B. Smith Will Ware 54
12 Reed H. B. Smith D.J. Ware 63
12 Reed H. B. Smith Reed Smith 78

12 Total 335
18 Bud Light #2 Mark DeHoyos 85
18 Bud Light #2 Rick Gipprich 74
18 Bud Light #2 Jesse Miscly 67
18 Bud Light #2 Alan Brown 65
18 Bud Light #2 Roy Martinez 30

18 Total 321



CCA TEAMS 
Team # Team Name First Last Score Award

11 Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Alvin Guerrero 87
11 Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Juan Guardado 80
11 Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Ralph Stewart 75
11 Paralyzed Veterans of America #B Willard Allen 48
11 Paralyzed Veterans of America #B

11 Total 290
10 Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Stacey Allen 71
10 Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Charles Gant 67
10 Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Marco DeLaRosa 69
10 Paralyzed Veterans of America #A Harry Robinson 62
10 Paralyzed Veterans of America #A

10 Total 269
3 Gavilan Hon. Mark Luitjen 67
3 Gavilan Derek Meader 74
3 Gavilan Bob Brumby 73
3 Gavilan

3 Gavilan

3 Total 214



Station Team # Team Name First Last Score Award
12 26 Swaim Ranch - A Wayne Swaim 79
12 26 Swaim Ranch - A Keith Banks 93
12 26 Swaim Ranch - A Ross Dickenson 90
12 26 Swaim Ranch - A Jim Miller 94
12 26 Swaim Ranch - A Albert Garza 94

26 Total 450
9C 21 Wackem & Stackem David Murray 86
9C 21 Wackem & Stackem Chris Burns 97
9C 21 Wackem & Stackem Pat Farrell 94
9C 21 Wackem & Stackem Taylor Farrell 83
9C 21 Wackem & Stackem Ryon Corley 90

21 Total 450

Swaim Ranch - B Cullen Parker 98 HOA
Wackem & Stackem Chris Burns 97 RU

Lone Star Brewery Brett Hatcher 95 A1
Stallion Oil Field ServicCasey McDermasd 95 A2

SSB &T Martell Adams 87 B1
Y-Bar Ranch - B Jody Johnson 87 B2

Charles Stehling 78 C1
Time Warner Business Clay Brown 78 C2
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